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PROPERTYMANAGEMENT

Kamyar Zargari Shantal Miller Ashley Herbes Moshe Botnick
Owner & CEO COO Property Manager Property Manager
BROKER REALTOR® REALTOR® REALTOR®
® 702.329.111 ® 702.799.9999 O® 702.613.8601

Shantal@TriumphPM.com Ashley@TriumphPM.com Moshe@TriumphPM.com

Corinne Sarmiento Andrea Newberg Joseann “JC” Correa Kelli Wightman

Repairs Coordinator Repairs Coordinator Vacancies Corodinator Leasing Director
@ 702.941.0180 ® 702.899.3626 O 702.899.8821 O 702.833.1233

Repairsi@TriumphPM.com Repairs2@TriumphPM.com @ Vacancies@TriumphPM.com @ CustomerCare@TriumphPM.com

-

oy,

Edson Velazquez Mikayla Bisceglia Karina Rojas

Bookkeeper Onboarding Specialist Accounting Director
® 725.220.4891 ® 725.220.4227 ® 702.789.6968

Support@TriumphPM.com FrontDesk@TriumphPM.com @ Accounting@TriumphPM.com

Office Phone: 702.367.2323
Office: 2500 N. Buffalo Dr. Ste 100 Las Vegas, NV 89128
Mailing: 9030 W. Sahara Ave. #668 Las Vegas, NV 89117



